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BLACK TEA

PAKISTAN TEA ASSOCIATION

Suite 303, Business Plaza, Mumtaz Hassan Road, Karachi, Pakistan.
Tel #. 2422161 Fax #. 2422209 E.mail pta@cyber.net.pk,

Web: www.pakistanteaassociation.com
IMPORT STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2023

S/NO

ORIGIN

PKGS

NET KGS

AVERAGE

VALUE US §

NET KGS

PAK RUPEES

AVERAGE

%

ARGENTINE

BANGLADESH

BURUNDI

1,430

83,836.00

1.79

150,431.80

83,836.00

428,730.63

5.11

0.39

CHINA

5,067

314,108.00

0.91

284,800.56

314,108.00

811,681.60

2.58

1.47

CONGO

ETHIOPIA

20

1,196.00

1.55

1,853.80

1,196.00

5,283.33

4.42

0.01

INDIA

INDONESIA

1,720

91,640.00

2.00

182,840.40

91,640.00

521,095.14

5.69

0.43

KENYA

259,001

17,740,885.30

2.56

45,360,456.06

17,740,885.30

129,277,299.77

7.29

82.93

MADGASCAR

MALAWI

2,000

116,560.00

1.74

202,307.20

116,560.00

576,575.52

4.95

0.54

MOZAMBIQUE

NEPAL

RWANDA

12,537

845,650.40

2.47

2,092,807.11

845,650.40

5,964,500.26

7.05

3.95

AFRICA

SRILANKA

TANZANIA

10,439

610,136.40

1.53

935,682.88

610,136.40

2,666,696.21

4.37

2.85

UGANDA

21,901

1,355,405.20

1.42

1,922,538.72

1,355,405.20

5,479,235.35

4.04

6.34

VIETNAM

3,536

233,108.00

1.26

292,584.44

233,108.00

833,865.65

3.58

1.09

ZIMBABWE

P. N. GUINEA

UG

UAE
AUSTRALIA

[TOTAL

[ 317,651

21,392,525.30

2.40

51,426,302.97

21,392,525.30

146,564,963.46

6.85

100

GREEN TEA

S/NO

ORIGIN

PKGS

NET KGS

AVERAGE

VALUE US $

NET KGS

PAK RUPEES

AVERAGE

%

INDONESIA

BANGLADESH

CHINA

VIETNAM

2,448

85,680.00

1.85

158,508.00

85,680.00

451,747.80

5.27

100

AW =

SRILANKA

UK

TOTAL

2,448

85,680.00

1.85

158,508.00

85,680.00

451,747.80

100

Muhammad Zeeshan Paracha
Chairman
Pakistan Tea Association



